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Methodology

A 355commercial radio stations in the United States and Canada
A N =27,049
A Interview dates: September 20ctober 1, 2020
A Followup to CV1 Radio survey from April and CV2 Radio survey from May

A Most respondents are members of radio station databases. Some respo
were gathered via station websites and/or social media pages.

A All responses were collected online and weighted by market population :
ethnicity.

A This is a web survey and does not represent all commercial radio listene
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population.
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Who Are the Respondents?

Gender Generation Race/Ethnicity

Non-Conforming/

Prefer not to
Prefer Not To Say Gen Z

No 1% Of(:/(:r angs;zer
Greatest
3% Millennials Mixed race
14% 3%
Native
American

1%

AN

Black
Boomers 3%

44%

Asian
2%

Hispanic
4%

Gen Z (born after 1996)

Millennials (born between 19841996)
Gen X (born between 1965980)
Baby Boomer (born between 19464)
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Where Theyive and How They Vote

Market Size

Political Party Preferenc|e

Prefer not

to answer
13% Democrat

25%

Other /

2%

Independent

Republican
31%
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Political Party Preference By Radio Format

AAA

AC
Alternative
CHR
Classic Hits
Classic Rock
Country
Hot AC
News/Talk
Rhythmic Urban
Rock
Sports
Urban AC
Variety Hits 30%

m Democrat ®m Republican

jacobsmedia.com *Excluding independents, other choices pneferenceno answer
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The Economy &
Financial Concerns
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Nearly Half Say They Are More Worried Now About

CKSANI | 2dzaSK2f RQa CAYV I yOA

Know
1%

% Agreement (Strongly Agree + Agree)
Strongly
Agree
21%

Male
Strongl

Female
Disagree
9%

42%
51%

52%
92%

GenZ
Millennials
Gen X 51%
Boomers 43%
Greatest 31%

Disagree
20%

White
Hispanic
Black

46%
62%
57%

47%
46%

Markets 1-50
Neutral Markets 51+
24%

Democrat 54%
Republican 37%
G/ 2YLI NBR G2 2yS @SINFI2T LQY 62 INAIR 4062 60 80% 100%
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FulkTime Employment Still Lagging Far Behind@®@&/1D Leve

BEFOREoronavirus Outbreak CurrentEmployment Status

Seltemployed Retired Otf(‘)ler
o% 16% > Selfemployed

5%

Unemployed
9%
Employed

Employed (full-time)

Employed (reduced

(full-time) salary/hours)
63% 3%

Unemployed
3%

Employed
(part-time)
8%

Employed
(part-time)
7% AAAAAAAAAAA
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But Unemployment Numbers Have Improved Since May

May 2020 October 2020

Retired
Seltemployed 17%

5%

Seltemployed
4%

Unemployed Unemployed

9%

I?n;lptl_o JjEe Employed Employed
Employed ( u4—9|g/ne) (reduced (full-time)
(reduced . salary/hours) 52%
salary/hours) 3%

5%

Employed
Employed (part-time)
(part-time) 7%
6%
‘ | : COViL=19
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And Among Those Employed, Nearly Three in Four
Are Now Workin@utsidethe Home- Up From May

May 2020 October 2020

Working outside
the home
58%

Working outside
the home

Working
from home
26%

Working
from home
41%

AAAAAAAAAAA
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Just Over One In Three Says the Worst
of the Coronavirus Outbreak Is Behind Us

% Who Say the Worst of the
Coronavirus Outbreak Is Behind Us

The worst Is
behind us
37%

Not sure
37%

The worst is
yet to come
26%
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o Total PFEEEFEEEEFEETE 3700
CV2 (May)

Male
Female

GenZ
Millennials
Gen X
Boomers
Greatest

White
Hispanic
Black

Markets 1-50
Markets 51+

Democrat
Republican

RSa ONX 06 Sa

16%

63%
{ S K29  40%  60%  80%
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About One In Four Believes the Worst of COVID Is
Yet to Come, Especially Blacks and Democrats

The worst IS
behind us
37%

Not sure
37%

% Who Say the Worst of the
Coronavirus Outbreak Is Yet to Come

o Total PFEEEFEEEEEEEE 2690
CV2 (May) 36%

Male
Female

GenZ
Millennials
Gen X
Boomers
Greatest

White
Hispanic

The worst is
yet to come
26%
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Black

Markets 1-50
Markets 51+

Democrat
Republican 10%

ﬁéééNJ\@éA(é/o K2 g 40% 60%
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Two In Three Are Engaging In at
Least Some PrEOVID Activities

% Who AréDoing All/Many/At Least Some
PreCOVID Activities

® Total [ =2 68%

Don't Know
1%

Male 712%
Female 64%

Gen Z 65%

Millennials 69%
Gen X 70%
Very Cautious: Boomers 66%
few/none pre- Cautious: some Greatest 63%
COVID activities -COVID _
31% civiies White 69%
o Hispanic 57%
41% Black 45%
Markets 1-50 67%
Markets 51+ 70%
Democrat 49%
Republican 85%*

dNow that parts of the country have reopened or removed at least

. : ) ) ) 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
some COVHDI restrictions, which of the following best describes gou?
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In-Car Listening Is Recovering While
Streaming on Various Devices Remains Solid

Among Those Currently Listening to Their Home Station,
% aAy3 9FOK tfFaGF2N)Y a! [20G¢

53%

Regular radio in the ca

Regular radio at home

Regular radio while working outside your ho

Stream on the station website (computer/laptop, smartphone, tablet, et
{GNBlIY 2y (GKS &adt AG% Y20 AT S | LI

Stream via an app that has many stations (iHeartRadio, Radio.com,
Stream on a voice-command smart speak

Wireless audio system (Sonos, Bose, et

Podcast produced by THE STATION THAT SENT YOU THIS Y%

0% 20% 40% 60%
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Since May, kCar Radio Listening Has Continued to Rebour
Streaming on Various Devices, While Strong, Trends Downt

Among Those Currently Llstenmg to Their Home Station,
:axya 9IOK ttluTzNy G! [ 20¢€

Regular radio in the carf:

Regular radio at homef:

- Stream on the station website (computer/laptop, smartphone, tablet, &

Regular radio while working outside your homg=

I LJs Total
m CV2 (May 2020

C {(UNBFY 2y GKS ail DA

Stream via an app that has many stations (iHeartRadio, Radio.com,

Stream on a voice-command smart speaRBt:

Wireless audio system (Sonos, Bose, i Sinnnn

0% 20% 40% 60%
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The 2020
oliday Season
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